
 

 
 

Key Dates for the 2022/2023 Academic Year 

Fall Semester 2022 

Thur 25th August              Students arrive 

Sat 17th September         Open Day (Covid-19 context permitting) 

Fri 28th October               Last day of classes before Fall Break. Students who leave may do so 
after 18:00, or on Saturday 29th. Campus remains open for Fall Break. 

Sun 6th November           Students to have returned to campus by 19:00. 

Fri 16th December           Last day of classes, House cleaning. Christmas Dinner. 

Sat 17th December          Campus closes at 12:00. Students may leave the campus on Friday 
16th after 18:00 but will miss the Christmas dinner. 

Spring Semester 2023 

Sun 8th January ‘23         Campus opens at 10:00. Students to return to campus by 19:00. 

Wed 5th April ‘23             Last day of classes before Spring/Easter Break. Students who leave 
may do so after 18:00, or on Thursday 6th April. Campus remains open for Spring Break. 

Sun 16th April ‘23             Students to have returned to campus by 19:00. 

Sun 21st May ‘23              Closure Ceremony for 2nd year students. 

Mon 22nd May ’23           2nd year students depart campus by 12:00. 

Sat 10th June ‘23            Campus closes at 12:00. Students may leave the campus on Friday 
9th after 18:00 but will miss the final dinner. 
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